SPECIFICATION &
DATA SHEET
CGB RANGE
CONSTANT
TEMPERATURE
HEAT PUMPS
INNOVATION
SATISFACTION

HIGHT (H)
470mm
755mm
755mm
757.5mm
757.5mm
(A)
785mm
708mm
708mm
680mm
680mm
(B)
CGB CONSTANT TEMPERATURE RANGE
20.0kW - 60.0kW
CGB-020-S  / 20.0kW
CGB-034-S  / 34.0kW
CGB-040-S  / 40.0kW
CGB-050-S  / 50.0kW
CGB-060-S  / 60.0kW
H
A
L
W
H
A
L
W B
B
H
WB
A
AL
PAGE 8   CGB RANGE CONSTANT TEMPERATURE
HEAT PUMPS
65°C CGB RANGE
DIMENSIONAL DATA
CGB CONSTANT TEMPERATURE RANGE - V COIL TYPE
70.0kW - 210kW
CGB-070-V / 70.0kW
CGB-105-V / 105kW
CGB-140-V / 140kW
CGB-210-V / 210kW
A
A
A
L